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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

101

21

935

3

1

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : DITZ

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 WUAEONO D8 H  WOUEN 34 34

2 NIIRHN* E7 H  INHING 31 65 Solo NAERT Christine : INHING op E7H (31pt.)

3 *ETDAOP K5 V  OPTANDE 103 168 X

4 AEGENOA K8 H  AGONE 30 198

5 MECLNTK M7 V  LOCKTEN 48 246

6 IORSEZN L10 V  ONZER 40 286

7 MEA*LUN D8 V  WALMUREN 88 374 X

8 SXPLYEE N12 V  SEXY 48 422

9 EEVCKOE B13 H  CORVEEE 32 454

10 EEEAFRA B10 V  FARCE 42 496

11 PLVSEDN H7 V  INSPELEND 54 550

12 DVEDBMS M15 H  BYE 36 586

13 EJUEKAB J5 V  BUG 37 623

14 EQAJRDE L1 V  RADJE 29 652

15 AOEFSQE M2 V  SEEF 39 691

16 DKGAIEN A8 V  KNAGE 43 734

17 W*TRVSM H2 H  VERWAST 40 774

18 *TMI*DJ O3 V  SMIJTEnD 66 840 X

19 SQIKZDA A15 H  KS 30 870

20 ZOQTHMD G2 V  OHM 30 900

21 ZQTDIA* B6 V  QuA 35 935

ADOPTIE  -  AFDOPTE  -  AFGEDOPT  -  OPADEMT  -  OPTANDE  -  PODESTA  -  

TOPDAGEN

Beurt 3 :

ALBUMINEN  -  MALHEUREN  -  MANUEELS  -  MANUELEN  -  MANUELER  -  

WALMUREN

Beurt 7 :

AMIDETJE  -  MIJDESTE  -  MIJTENDE  -  MIJTERDE  -  SMIJTENDBeurt 18 :


